The next evolution in biological shakers  – the Innova® S44i
Growth in Motion
Innova® S44i2
»Make your cells shine in the newest Innova shaker from Eppendorf. The Innova S44i combines the reliable
performance of Innova shakers with the latest precision engineering from Eppendorf.«
3Innova® S44i
»The future is what you make it –
Eppendorf makes it reliable.«

> For further information: www.eppendorf.com/physiocare
Innova® S44i12
Innova® S44i Ordering Information
Orbit Europe†
230 V, 50/60 Hz
USA
120 V, 50/60 Hz
Japan
100 V, 50/60 Hz
2.5 cm (1 in) orbit, incubated S44I300001 S44I200005 S44I200006
2.5 cm (1 in) orbit, refrigerated S44I310001 S44I210005 S44I210006
2.5 cm (1 in) orbit, refrigerated, photosynthetic LED lights S44I311001 S44I211005
5.1 cm  (2 in) orbit, incubated S44I320001 S44I220005 S44I220006
5.1 cm  (2 in) orbit, refrigerated S44I330001 S44I230005 S44I230006
5.1 cm  (2 in) orbit, refrigerated, photosynthetic LED lights S44I331001 S44I231005
†Last digit is country dependent. For UK/HKG, change 1 to 2; for Australia, change 1 to 3; for China, change 1 to 4; for Argentina, change 1 to 8; for Brazil, change 1 to 9.
Additional Accessories Ordering Information
Description Order No.
Darkening window shade S44I042002
Static incubation shelf S44I042001
10.5 cm (4.1 in) positioning base* S44I041001
30.7 cm (12.1 in) positioning base* S44I041002
Stacking kit, double stack of Innova® S44i S44I041005
Stacking kit, triple stack of Innova® S44i S44I041003
Stacking kit, Innova® S44i to Innova® 44/44R** S44I041006
*All Innova® S44i shakers must be installed on a positioning base.
**Maximum agitation speed of Innova® S44i reduced to 300 rpm when stacked on one Innova® 44/44R and 250 rpm when triple stacked.
Innova® S44i Technical Specifications1
Temperature

2800 mL Fernbach flask dedicated platform 8 S44I040007
4000 mL Erlenmeyer flask dedicated platform 8 S44I040008
Flask Clamp Ordering Information
Description Order No.
10 mL Erlenmeyer flask clamps ACE-10S
25 mL Erlenmeyer flask clamps M1190-9004
50 mL Erlenmeyer flask clamps M1190-9000
125 mL Erlenmeyer flask clamps M1190-9001
250 mL Erlenmeyer flask clamps M1190-9002
500 mL Erlenmeyer flask clamps M1190-9003
1000 mL Erlenmeyer flask clamps ACE-1000S
2000 mL Erlenmeyer flask clamps ACE-2000S
2000 mL Lauber Thomson flask clamps M1190-9005
2800 mL Fernbach flask clamps ACFE-2800S
3000 mL Erlenmeyer flask clamps ACE-3000S
4000 mL Erlenmeyer flask clamps ACE-4000S
5000 mL Erlenmeyer flask clamps ACE-5000S
15Innova® S44i
Platform Accessories Ordering Information
Description Order No.
Microplate rack, stack three deepwell or nine standard plates M1289-0700
Microplate rack, for single layer of five plates TTR-221
Sticky tape, 500 × 4.1 cm M1250-9600
Sticky pad, 20 × 20 cm M1250-9700
Angled test tube rack holder, for user-supplied test tube racks and microplates TTR-210
Spacer bar for TTR-210 TTR-215
Test tube racks, small
8 – 11 mm diameter M1289-0001
12 – 15 mm diameter M1289-0002
15 – 18 mm diameter M1289-0003
18 – 21 mm diameter M1289-0004
22 – 26 mm diameter M1289-0005
26 – 30 mm diameter M1289-0006
Test tube racks, medium
8 – 11 mm diameter M1289-0010
12 – 15 mm diameter M1289-0020
15 – 18 mm diameter M1289-0030
18 – 21 mm diameter M1289-0040
22 – 26 mm diameter M1289-0050
26 – 30 mm diameter M1289-0060
Test Tube racks, large
8 – 11 mm diameter M1289-0100
12 – 15 mm diameter M1289-0200
15 – 18 mm diameter M1289-0300
18 – 21 mm diameter M1289-0400
22 – 26 mm diameter M1289-0500
26 – 30 mm diameter M1289-0600
Trust Your Innova® S44i
in the Hands of Eppendorf Service
Eppendorf shaker service solutions help you comply with regulatory requirements and ensure
the consistent and reliable performance of your biological shaker over the full service life. A